(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Vaishali Singh Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2816 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 27 Aug 1996 Application Received | 27-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 116441 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 09-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST .

EMPLOYMENT 1 Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 02-12-2025 GREEN

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Harsha V”""W"argﬁéguma” Resources 28-11-2025 GREEN

GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 09-12-2025 GREEN

POST GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 09-12-2025 GREEN

POLICE

VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-11-2025 GREEN

NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 27-11-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN

CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-11-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 28-11-2025 GREEN

UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 27-11-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh

Emp Code: 703392235 OHR-ID: 703392235 & E-CODE:
712000

From: 18-06-2024 18-06-2024

To: 23-11-2025 21-11-2025

Designation: Business Analyst Business Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India
Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date: 02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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o Tue 02-Dec-25 5:03 PM
-

P~

! '

To Sharlin

Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; 'Aarti - GoldQuest Global'

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703392235
E-CODE 712000
Ms. Vaishali
NAME Singh
DATE OF JOINING 18-Jun-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 21-Nov-25
DESIGNATION Business Analyst
Mr_
AUrERVIROR Nishant Thapa

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS(PeopleFirst)

gEF‘IpﬂCi’ | Transformation Happens Here

Annexure 1 (a)

A People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

i) f RE: Ex-Employment verification for Vaishali Singh GQ-AMRSN-2816 (1) Genpact India Pvt Ltd
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Annexure 1 (b)

Tue 02-Dec-25 5:08 P

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Vaishali Singh GQ-AMRSN-2816 (1) Genpact India Pvt Ltd

Ta Sharlin

tc  jay@qoldquestglobaling ‘Asrti - GoldQuest Global'

HEVerifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India Pvt Lid
Candidate Name Vaishal Singh
Emploves Code/TDVNo 703392235
From (Date of Joining) 15-Jun-2024
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 23-Nov-2025%
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Business Analyst
Salarv/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Behire Eligibility {Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) (Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving latter /document is authenticata?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?

(If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain‘comment briefly

Anv Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Impoertant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page5/5



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

HSBC Electronic Data Processing
India Pvt Ltd

HSBC Electronic Data Processing
India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh
Emp Code: 45253524 45253524
From: 29-07-2022 29-07-2022
To: 07-06-2024 07-06-2024
Designation: Analyst Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Harsha Vijaywargia - Human Resources Team,
HSBC Electronic Data Processing, found the employment as genuine, Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Harsha Vijaywargia - Human Resources Team

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

ot et 28 5
Harsha VIAYWARGIA <harshavijaywargia@hsbc.colin> on behalf of India Ex-Employee Reference <india.ex-employees.referencet
F¥i: EXTERMAL Ex-Employment werification for Vaishali Singh GO-AMRSN-2816 (2) HSBC Elecironic Data Processing India Py Lid

ATy Aot Sok e
W Tonom up

T & oapd iz en & v e o 111 289

We sefer 10 your e-imail dated November 27, T2 conceming Vaishall Sangh who win cnployed by HSBC Globs] Rewsusrcing (HDP1) - Group Service Cenitre, Hyderabad, cifective 29 Tl 2022 40 07 Jun 2028 was deugnated Analyst, ai per our
recorde

This referende i given in confidesee snd wahewt any Bability to ile organaastion.
Please mols that thi s & Wandaed templatc weed m support of Brmal refames checka

Yours umcorely

iwsbe Vipyirgss

Humsan Brsourees Team

HSBC Ebectromic Dats Processing

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page7/7



[OF- B L N ]

¢ vanfyrpermpormant@goidiqentcubel m
ﬂ Foffow up.

[Reiage & Lowp (80 KH

E fanane bimer pal {130 E8)

Annexure 2 (b)

Harsha VUAYWARGIA <harsha.vijaywargia@hsbe.coin> on behalf of India Ex-Empioyee Reference <india.ex-employee reference@hsbe coins
P EXTERMAL: Ex-Emplayment verification for Valshali Singh GO-AMREN-2816 (2) HSBC Electronic Data Processing India Pyt Lid

HEBL Electrare: Data Prodetiing lecka

Compasy Name Pt Lnd
Candidate Namw Vaishalt Singh
Ezop Code D N0 435253524
From (Date of fsining) 9-el-2012
To (Date of Exit Relieving) 07 Jum. 2004

| Eeapmation (AL the iz of beaving the ] Anabyst
Snlary CTC Please Provide
Was this powition: Permanent Temparary Contractual Please Provide

| uperiasar’s Nasss Pleass Provide
Reaaoa for Leaving Pleass Provide
Rehire Eligibilsty {Please filll in the relevant ion)
Exil Formalities completed: {en o) 4P2ease fill an the selevant mfeemation)
Bandly eonfim ansched Relieveng lotber ‘docement 1 auth | Ploass Prowide
Any Tmtegrity / Disciplinery Issne during the employmesd teoureT
(I “Yes” Please explain briefly) Pleane expliinicomment briefly

Mlisa o el Fund ¥ (If “Yes" Fleais caplain Pleans saplis tosmnl bnelly

DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Imporiami Foini Apart from ihe Above if rebevand in making
right hiring decivien, Pleaie bets m knaw: Please Proaade
Verified By { Name, Coninet Namber & D Tleass Provsde
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Lucknow

University of Lucknow

Name Of The Candidate: Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh

Enroll No: LMS /14/05115 LMS /14/05115

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: June 2017 June 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-05 2017-05

Sl No: 62196 62196

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of

Examinations-University of Lucknow found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

&

tl f auej;;i"

| ty of Lucknow

Ak o et G :
oy _ .h:-nh Py \Mm

RO, TS uMA!.-‘HHt m “’mw
HLTINBL POST Rhuanne b G b
SONAL POET S8k R 6D
AT, POST uﬁm

wmm The "xa-'ks er{ef

@.

For Controfer n! Fm mEnatione

Az P
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Lucknow

University of Lucknow

Name Of The Candidate: Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh

Enroll No: LMS/14/05115 LMS/14/05115

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-10 2019-10

Sl No: 3139 3139

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations

-University of Lucknow found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

©Ennt No LMS/1405115

mTIOH hM'ra passed the
leﬁmmhyem 2019.

This hhwmmmmmwh e Dagree of
MASTER OF BUSINESS Abmmm*r(ou of $ University.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2816

GQ-AMRSN-2816

Candidate Name:

Vaishali Singh

Vaishali Singh

Date Of Birth:

27-08-1996

27-08-1996

Father Name:

Rajesh Kumar Singh

Rajesh Kumar Singh

Addressl: 98- Railway Colony Balaganj 98- Railway Colony Balaganj
Lucknow, Near mother india school, Lucknow, Near mother india school,
Lucknow, Uttar pradesh-226003. Lucknow, Uttar pradesh-226003.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Ib/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPFLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2516
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vaoshah Smgh
FATHER NAME Rajesh Eumar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 27-Aungust-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

98- Railway Colony Balagan) Luclmow, Mear mother india school, Lucknow, Utrar
pradesh-226003.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Ambargan] Police Stagon

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-Movember-223
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vernified Clear - Mo Becords Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Eeference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional Limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrre in nature.

IAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case institated against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condueted within the Judsdictional limits of the Addeess of the
Candidate promided. Hence, thas information 1= subjectrve 1n nature.

DISCILAIMFER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retsieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Teuly

4391 gm

(PALAV AGARTWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vaishali Singh

Vaishali Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Vaishali Singh
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 1
Case |D GQ-AMRSN-2B16
Current Group World-Check
Gender Female
Last Screened 27 Mov 2025 0751
Entity Type Individual
Archived Mo

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 1

Resolved Matches 1 Positive- 0
Unresolved Matches 0

Neme \ashali Singh

Diate Printad 27-11-2025,08:53

Printed By database check

Group Word-Chedk

Annexure 6 (a)

Diate of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible- O

w LSEG ki«

False: 1

Confidential

27 Aug 1996

27 Nov 2025 07:51
No

Yes

Unspecified- 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution  Matching Datefs) of  Citizens Last Last Resoluion  Resolution Match
Status Entity i fype. . Camgory B Birth hip e it 11| Pl Heason Comment Strangth
FALSE Vaishali 1706059 PEP INDIVIDUAL  FEMALE ND ND 2T Unknowss B Math Exact -
SINGH Nov-202%5 100%
[T — Vamhak &
Dt Primted 37.11:2025, DAY
Prseed By databave check

Gt Worid-Chack m LS EG m?r'éummce
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Annexure 6 (c)

AUDIT

27 MNov 2025 08:53 database check 1 World-Check matches Desktop
resolved as False

27 Nov 2025 0751 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Cnly)

27 Nov 2025 0751 database check MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with e locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Notce

The oontents of this record are private and confidential and should not be disclosed 1o thind paries unless: (i) e terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
dio sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and such data includes fer Word-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
obfigaton to do so. You must consider and abéde by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy nghts of individuals and rmaest notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall mot rely upon the content of this report
withaut making independent chedks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you i the conbext of
the fulier details avalable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the infoomaticn found in the underfying sources must be venfied with
the recond subject before any acton is taken and you showld inform us if amy links 1o the sowrces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
e assumed that such aliegations are denied by the subjec. You should mot draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
mdentified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or hawve held promanent poliical positions or are conneched to such indnaduals.

Name Vaishali Singh
Dint2 Printed 27-11-2025, 06:53

datab check
o Y LSEG i¥iucence
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Annexure 6 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 6 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: HDOPS4216Q HDOPS4216Q

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

' 0 .
{'“ - &-Filing anber Anyime . Callus v @ English v

2 Income Tax Dopastment, Government of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q‘mu have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
HDOPS42160Q VIOKKXHK] SXXXH
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2816

GQ-AMRSN-2816

Candidate Name:

Vaishali Singh

Vaishali Singh

Date Of Birth:

27-08-1996

27-08-1996

Father Name:

Rajesh Kumar Singh

Rajesh Kumar Singh

Addressl: 98- Railway Colony Balaganj 98- Railway Colony Balaganj
Lucknow, Near mother india school, Lucknow, Near mother india school,
Lucknow, Uttar pradesh-226003. Lucknow, Uttar pradesh-226003.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAT TRUE copPy

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COUR ICATI PORT
APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2816
MAME OF THE APPLICANT 'WVaishah Sigh
FATHER NAME Rajesh Eumar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 27-August-199
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 95- Railway Colony Balaganj Luclmeow, Near mother india school, Luclmeow, Unar
pradesh-226003.
VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-Movember-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of thus seazch and a3 per the online Ltigaton database there 13 no Civil or Canunal ease instituted against the Refecence
Number cused befose vs. The mformation :s subjeet to the search condueted withun the Jnesdictional linits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this :nformation 15 subjective in natre.

TAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number sazsed befoze ns. The mformation 15 subject to the search conducted within the Juasdictional linuts of the Addeess of the
Candidate peovided. Hence, this information i3 mbjective in natuge,

DISCILATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in etdieral of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the :nstmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicabion of records of the

concerned couct. This information may not be treated as a Cedtificate.

Yours Teuly

Acdse B

(PALAV AGARWATLY)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh

Pan Number: HDOPS4216Q HDOPS4216Q

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 763

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

COMEUHER INFORMATION
OO R Mk :  Waishali Singh
ooE : TT0AMS%
TELEPHOHE ki r -
ESMAILIT C
GEMDER + Male
ADCEESS - [DELHL DELHE, DELHI - IR0

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®

Fargea froe:
B0 § g e b DD [ )

COWTROL piUemen: PIT221TEY

l:t
Tran sUniﬂn\gCI BIL

REFEREICE FUHEES n

Eam HOOP=E3160
DRTVING LIC BSOS b0
VOTER D
PALIPOATHI
ARDMAAR HOSED
(15 ]

SCORTHA FACTOSS

L Presenoe OF Defnguency

2 High Propartion Of Cutstanding Trades

I Presence OF Savere

iw.mmmwm
5. Payment Made In Propertion Ta Tatal Card Balance Outstanding Is Low

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUMTE BALAWCES ACCAOUMT PR ED DATE
Total = & High Cr/Sanc. Amt 3 Fi, 06 B48 Racent 19710,/ 3024
Zero balance -] 2 Current o Fib 56,954 Oldect : 10/06/2019
Owverdus : a Overdue i Er]
ENQUIRY SUMMARY
TOITAL ESTUIRERS T EECET FST 30 Ok EAET £ WOHTHE EWET 14 WCHTHD
5 1571052004 n] o 4
CREDITYISIOMNE ALGORITHM(S)
E'E! P D Plakon g i) sl sh be.
COMSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
oM e - WATGHALT VAT HAIT <[HaH noe - ITFDESI9E oener - Female CERETTYTIG M BOORE - TE3
IDENTIFICATION(S)
| LOSWTIFICATIC M TYRE OEHTIFIZ ATTCR BARMBER IS5 QATE FFTRATION BATE
PAH CARD HOPedTLE60 - -
| w0 AADHAAR ID NHOT DICLOSED - -
CHYC AD0TEIS0SITR50 - -

) - IDENTEFECATION REPORTED FROM EMCLUIRY
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Annexure 9 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
TVPE TELEPHOHE HUMEER TELEPHONE EXTENSION
Office Phane 7408173997 2
Mobile Phone 7408173957 s
{#] - TELEPHOME REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)
VATSHALT SINGH, 3708 SGMATL COM
VAISHALT STNGHEIN HDFCRANK COM
VAISHALL STNGH, Z708@GMAIL COM
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)
ADDRESS CATECDRY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED
BALAJI GIRLS PG YIPUL WORLD SECTOR 48, GURUGRAM, )
HARY 173001 Permanent 31/10./3024
GENPACT, BADSHAHPUR SECTOR 67 GURUIGRAM,, HARYAHA, )
b it Office 31072024
BALAJI GIRLS PG YIPUL WORLD SECTOR 48, GURUGRAM, .
HABYAMA - 122001 Residenoe - 31/10530324
93 RATLWAY COLONY, BALAGAMN] CHOWI, LUCKNOW UTTAR
PRADESH TNDIA, LUCHNOW, UTTAR PRADESH - 226003 EASTEESSE BEERLETES
{e] - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENGUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN
ACCOUNT TYPE CCCUPATION CODE INCOME HET/GROSS THOOME HONTHLY/AMMUAL IHCOME
(Dt Reparted) INDICATOR INDTCATOR
PERSOMAL LOAN Salaried Mot Availabie Mot Avnilable Mot Avadahle
1505/ 2005
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Annexure 9 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNTIRFORMATION  Dare coemzn : 1902024 | oetecuosen - | DeTemEPosTED = ceRTERm=D - 15/ILS2025 m‘
ADTOUNT AMTAMTE ETATUS
TEPE : PERSOMAL LOAN mapcTowen - € 500000 BANHENT + HOHTHLY H&
Y EREQUENCY
HEMBER + MOT DIsCLO=ED
A CUREENT + v 148714
EaLaRCE
ACICOOMT : Mot Discloged
iR ACTTUAL - &SI
FAYHENT
owezmmrEe - IMDIVIDUAL

CAYE FAST DUE/ABSET OLASSIFTCATION eTaaT oate - DLALCHIES | esiooare - DLIO2024 | LasT pamwesT - OT/IL2035
W BN ELLY FER AR AT LAY EAL SR Al HER (-1 [t BEL
aars o000 oo 000 0oo oon il 0an a0 0o 000 000 -
Jakd - - - - - - - - - o0 0oa oo
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNTINFORMATION  DaTE coeeen : JS/IWE024 | parecioses | DaTERERoETED B cERTIFE=D - 1S/1LA2005 m‘
AT ARCAUTE ETATUS
TrRE » AUTD LOAN (PERSOMAL) | sasomowes « ¥ 3000000 FATHENT + HONTHLY &
ApcunT FRAGILENDY
mEMEER sBI
FARE CURRENT o 406 742 REPETHERT ¢ &)
EALMMCE TEHURE
acoooem - DDOD0043440094919
s AOTTUAL = 0 10453 THTERELT 93
EANEEHT ATE
cweeEREHIF - INDIVIDUAL
cowst=as ¢ @B WLETS = - M10.433
WAL
oowsteRsa. - PROPERTY
T™mE
CAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTapToate - DLRFHOES | ewooare - OL'I0GC2024 | LasT pawwes - LVILT0S
YEAR il FER AR APR HAY Al AL A SEPR (1§ ey BEE
FLEL =TD aTD £TD sTD T =70 =70 &TD 70 sTD sTD -
FT T - - - - - - - - - sTD sTD 8T
3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNTINFORMATION  DaTEcoesen « SWEL022 | opatecwoses - D0VOL2024 | nereserosmes e cemmeeo - JADLI004 mﬂ
AT AHCLMTE ETATUS
TrRE + PER=OMAL LOAN mAmCTIOHED + v S0U000 FAYENT + HOHTHLY H&
AMUNT FREQUENCY
WEREER + MOTDIsCLOsED
LA CURRENT B i}
AL
AT + Mot Dicclosad
s ACTFUAL i g 535
FAYEEHT
owwuzpzsre - INDIVIDUAL
DATE PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFICATION staeToete : OLDL/2024 | ewoopare - OLOLF2023 | LAST pawpees - OFADLI0GS
VEAR il FE& AR APR HAY AL AL A SEPR (1§ ey BEE
Badd 000 - - - - - - - - - - -
1413 LUEI] oo apa oo ooo [E] Ei]1] ] oD 000 ooa Do
4 ACCOUNT
ACCOUNTINFORMATION  DATE comden : JVDAIDLY | oereciosen : | meTEREROETED B cERTIFEED - 15/11SHNDS m‘
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Annexure 9 (d)

ACCOUNT AHOUNTS STATUS

TYEE : CREDIT CARD CREDIT LTMIT : ¥ 150,000 MA

MEMEER : WOT DISCLOSED HIoH CREDIT : ¥1.44858

BAME AHCOUNT

ACCOUNT . Mot Dizclozed CURRENT :#®0

sUHEER BALANCE

CWHERSHIF  : INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION START DATE - 0L/11/2025 | EWDDATE : 0L712/2022 | LAST PAYMENT : 10010/ 2025

YLAR JAH FEB MAR APR MAY SUH JUL AlG SER oot OV DEC

2025 0o 000 0 ooo ooo ooo oo0 []u1] ooo ooo ooo -

2024 ooo ooo 000 ooo ooo ooo ooo o000 ooo ooo ooo ooo

2003 ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo ooa ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo

1022 - - - - - - - - - - - 000
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES

MEMEED HAHE EROLUIRY DATE EHOUIRY PUEIPOSE EMOIUIRY AMOUNT

HOT DISCLOSED 15/10/ 2024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 50,000

SEI 14/10/3024 AUTO LOAM [PERSOMAL) % 500,000

SEI 14/10/3024 AUTO LOAM (PERSOMAL) 7l

HOT DISCLOSED D&/06ST024 LOAN AGATHST % 25,000

SHARES/SECURITIES
MOT DISCLOSED 09/03/2023 PERSOMAL LOAN % 100,000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 9 (e)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

HREPORT SECTION

HEY TERM / CODE

DESCRIFTION

Report name

Consumer Details

Identification{z)

Telephone(s) -

Email Gontact(s) :

Employment Information(s):

Address{es) :

Consumer Account Details:

Consumer Acoount Detmils:

Consumer Acocount Detsils:

Enguiry Details :

ID Types

Telephone Types

Qeocupation Codes

Address Category

Account Information

Diay Pazt DesSbccet Clacofication

Information under dispute

Haot Disclosed

Consumer CIR
Enriched throwgh Enguiry

Income Tax ID Humber (PAN)
Pazzport Mumber

¥arer ID

Drriver's Licence Humber
Ration Card Humber
Universal ID Mumber (UIDY

Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Maobile phone

Home Phone

Oiffice phone

Mot Claszified

Latest 4 emails reported.

Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried

Self Employed Professionals

Self Employed

Othears

Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residence Addrecs

Office Address

Mot categorzed

Active: Account not closed

Inactive: Cloced sccount

Date Opened: Date of first disburcement

Date Clozed: Date of account closure

Cmte reported & Certified: Mozt recant date reported by reporting member
Lazt Peyment Date: Most recent date s payment was made on the account.

Start date: Bagmning of the payment history

End Date: End of the payment history

DO0: Paymeant i made on the dus date

001-300: Payment is missed by number of days from the dus date
STD: Payments being made within 90 days

SMA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 90 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-5tandard for 12 months

LSS : The account where loss has been identified and remains uncollectable
X6X - Data not reporbed by Institution

Conzumer has raised grievance request regarding issue im correctness of the
data reported by Financial Inctitution

Enquiry made with other Members

END OF REPORT ON WAISHALI VAISHALIL SINGH
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vaishali Singh

Vaishali Singh

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2816 GQ-AMRSN-2816
Employee Id: 116441 116441
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

28-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh
DOB 27-08-96 27-08-96
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School University of Lucknow University of Lucknow
Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School University of Lucknow University of Lucknow

Course BEA BEA

Specialization / Major Finance Finance

Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Council for the Indian School Certificate Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations Examinations

Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major Mil Mil

Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate

Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il Nil

Year of Passing 2012 2012

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Genpact Genpact

Full Name of the Employee Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh
Date of joining - From 15-06-24 18-06-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 23-11-25 23-11-25

Designation/Role

Business Analyst

Business Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer HSBC HSBC

Full Name of the Employee Vaishali Singh Vaishali Singh
Date of joining - From 29.07-22 29-07-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 07-06-24 07-06-24
Designation/Role Risk Analyst Risk Analyst
Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer HDFC Bank HDFC Bank
Full Name of the Employee Vaishali Singh Waishali Singh
Date of joining - From 20-05-19 20-05-19
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-07-22 16-07-22

Designation/Role

Assistant Manager

Assistant Manager

Gap Remarks: NA
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vaishali Singh

Vaishali Singh

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2816 GQ-AMRSN-2816
UAN No: 101807130993 101807130993
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 27-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

UAN

MNAME

Pan Number
Mobile Number

UAN Details Report

101807130993
Vaishali Singh
HDOP54216Q
NA

Work History
i 2 Mamber ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
! 1 PYKRPO0450530000182066 | GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 18-JUN-2024

HSBC ELECTRONIC DATA PROCESSING INDIA 26.0UL-2022 O7-JUN-2024

2 | APHYDOO378970000505741

PVT.LTD

Generated on 27-11-2025 15:40:22

Report Runtime 27-11-2025 15:38:35

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 42/ 42



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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